
TITLE INSURANCE

Who We Are

Barley Snyder is a full-service title agency that conducts both commercial and residential settlements. We

have an experienced staff of attorneys and paralegals who efficiently and effectively handle purchases and

refinances of residential and commercial properties throughout Pennsylvania and Maryland, both inside

and outside of our various office locations.

What We Do

For over a half century, our agency has been assisting financial institutions, businesses and individuals

with their settlements and needs concerning title and real estate. From ordering title searches and tax

certifications, to reviewing title searches, coordinating payoffs of existing mortgages, collecting appropriate

due diligence items and conducting the settlement, either in person or by mail, we regularly offer the full

scope of title services to our clients.

How We're Different

The cost of title insurance is set by the Title Insurance Rating Bureau of Pennsylvania (TIRBOP), so for

the most part, the cost is the same regardless of what TIRBOP title insurance agency the borrower

chooses. Because lawyers are permitted to interpret legal documents and explain their consequences,

hiring a title agency affiliated with a law firm may lead to a smoother, more efficient settlement. Our legal

team can address and resolve legal issues that may arise in the course of reviewing the title work and

conducting settlement. Our team of experienced lawyers and paralegals pride themselves on

responsiveness and strive to provide our clients with a smooth transaction that protects the client's

interest, whether purchasing real estate or refinancing.

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Paul C. Bametzreider Adam D. Boyer Michelle R. Calvert

Partner Associate Partner

Tel: (717) 798-8713 Tel: (717) 344-5164 Tel: (717) 685-6480
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Email: pbametzreider@barley.com Email: aboyer@barley.com Email: mcalvert@barley.com

John M. Coles Derek P. Dissinger Harold A. Eastman Jr.

Partner Partner Counsel

Tel: (717) 231-6640 Tel: (717) 553-1075 Tel: (717) 344-5165

Email: jcoles@barley.com Email: ddissinger@barley.com Email: heastman@barley.com

Cathy J. Eveler Jeremy D. Frey Daniel M. Frey

Paralegal Partner Counsel

Tel: (717) 852-4005 Tel: (717) 852-4983 Tel: (717) 524-1111

Email: ceveler@barley.com Email: jfrey@barley.com Email: dfrey@barley.com

Matthew L. Guthrie Scott L. Kelley Jeffrey D. Lobach

Partner Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 524-4860 Tel: (717) 852-4993 Tel: (717) 852-4979

Email: mguthrie@barley.com Email: skelley@barley.com Email: jlobach@barley.com
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Stacey R. MacNeal Payge V. Miller Thomas J. Nehilla

Partner Paralegal Partner

Tel: (717) 718-7586 Tel: (717) 399-1501 Tel: (717) 231-6630

Email: smacneal@barley.com Email: pmiller@barley.com Email: tnehilla@barley.com

Reilly S. Noetzel David H. Rattigan Jamie M. Roth

Partner Partner Paralegal

Tel: (717) 399-1561 Tel: (570) 391-0117 Tel: (717) 689-4980

Email: rnoetzel@barley.com Email: drattigan@barley.com Email: jroth@barley.com

Loren A. Schrum Linda L. Shaffer Shannon L. Siegel

Attorney Paralegal Paralegal

Tel: (717) 614-8978 Tel: (717) 718-7587 Tel: (717) 524-1776

Email: lschrum@barley.com Email: lshaffer@barley.com Email: ssiegel@barley.com
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Megan Ryland Tanner Jessika Warnick

Associate Paralegal

Tel: (717) 996-4829 Tel: (717) 208-8833

Email: mrylandtanner@barley.com Email: jwarnick@barley.com
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